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18/01/2026 600 Action Adventure Hook   0
An adult Peter Pan (Robin Williams) returns to Neverland to rescue his kidnapped children, rediscovering 

imagination, courage, and the joy of childhood in a magical battle with Captain Hook.
USA English-100 1991 RPT Y Y

18/01/2026 835 Biography Anton Chekhov 1890   0

Anton Chekhov, a humble Russian doctor, writes novels he sells to newspapers to feed his family. As his talent 

gets noticed by his peers, Chekhov even gains Tolstoy’s admiration. But when his brother dies from tuberculosis, 

Chekhov, remorseful, decides to flee his escalading notoriety and travels to the penal colony of the Sakhalin 

Island, in Siberia, to write about the depraved society the convicts live in. This journey will inspire some of his 

most brilliant and famous pieces.

FRANCE French-100 2015 RPT PG a s v Y

18/01/2026 1025 Drama Alcarras   0

The Sole family has spent every summer harvesting peaches from their orchard in Alcarras, Spain. This year, they 

face eviction as new plans threaten the land. The family must confront an uncertain future, risking more than just 

their home.

ITALY

Spanish-33.34; 

Catalan-33.33; 

English-33.33

2022 RPT M l Y

18/01/2026 1235 Drama The Son   0
Peter has his busy life with new partner Beth and their baby thrown into disarray when his ex-wife Kate turns up 

with their teenage son, Nicholas.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT M a l Y Y

18/01/2026 1450 Martial Arts The Assassin   0 An assassin accepts a dangerous mission to kill a political leader in eighth century China. CHINA Mandarin-100 2015 RPT PG v Y

18/01/2026 1645 Comedy Weekend At Bernie's   0

Two idiots, far down on the corporate ladder, win an invitation to their boss Bernie's sumptuous beach house for 

the weekend, only to find him dead upon their arrival. Now they're stuck with trying to pass him off as alive so 

they can enjoy the rest of the weekend. Directed by Ted Kotcheff and stars Andrew McCarthy, Jonathan 

Silverman and Catherine Mary Stewart.

USA English-100 1989 RPT PG a d l s v Y

18/01/2026 1830 Comedy Moonstruck   0 An Italian-American widow (Cher), engaged to a reticent suitor, falls in love with his brother (Nicolas Cage). USA English-100 1987 RPT PG a Y Y Y

18/01/2026 2030 Drama The Promised Land SUMMER OF MOVIES   0
Impoverished Captain Ludvig Kahlen tries to tame Denmark's brutal heath to earn a royal name, defying cruel 

landowner de Schinkel, who seeks revenge as Kahlen shelters runaways and protects his new family.
DENMARK Danish-100 2023 MA l v Y

18/01/2026 2255 Drama The Tender Bar   0
In 1972, 9-year-old J R Maguire moves into his grandfather's dilapidated house in Long Island. Searching for a 

father figure, J R  falls under the unconventional tutelage of his uncle Charlie.
USA English-100 2021 RPT M a l s Y

18/01/2026 2455 Biography The Great Escaper   0
Bernard Jordan escapes his care home to attend the D-Day anniversary in Normandy, a journey that reveals 

wartime trauma and celebrates his 60-year marriage to Rene and enduring love.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 RPT M a l Y Y Y

18/01/2026 2645 Drama Original Sin   0
Starring Antonio Banderas, Angelina Jolie. This dark, erotic thriller follows Luis, a wealthy coffee company owner 

living in Cuba, awaiting the arrival of his new American mail order wife Julia.
FRANCE English-100 2001 RPT MA s v Y

18/01/2026 2840 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 00 Ep 8 2000 8

Movie review program hosted by Margaret Pomeranz and David Stratton. In this episode they review Stuart 

Little, The Straight Story directed by David Lynch. Later, they review American Movie directed by Chris Smith. 

Later, they review Mission to Mars.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2000 RPT M a l Y



19/01/2026 510 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 00 Ep 1 2000 1

Movie review program hosted by Margaret Pomeranz & David Stratton. In this episode they review Man On the 

Moon, Dogma. Featuring performances from Linda Fiorentino, Alan Rickman and Ben Affleck. Later, they review 

Not One Less, Felicia's Journey and Romance.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2000 RPT M a s Y

19/01/2026 540 Martial Arts The Assassin   0 An assassin accepts a dangerous mission to kill a political leader in eighth century China. CHINA Mandarin-100 2015 RPT PG v Y

19/01/2026 735 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 2005 Ep 11 2005 11
Megan Spencer, Jaimie Leonarder and Fenella Kernebone present reviews, interviews and an insider's view of the 

world of movies, while Marc Fennell reviews new-release DVDs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2005 RPT PG a Y

19/01/2026 810 Comedy Moonstruck   0 An Italian-American widow (Cher), engaged to a reticent suitor, falls in love with his brother (Nicolas Cage). USA English-100 1987 RPT PG a Y Y Y

19/01/2026 1005 Biography The Great Escaper   0
Bernard Jordan escapes his care home to attend the D-Day anniversary in Normandy, a journey that reveals 

wartime trauma and celebrates his 60-year marriage to Rene and enduring love.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 RPT M a l Y Y Y

19/01/2026 1155 Drama Ali   0
Starring Will Smith. Muhammad Ali battles Sonny Liston, Joe Frazier and George Foreman and raises controversy 

outside the ring.
USA

Swahili-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

French-33.33

2001 RPT M l s v Y

19/01/2026 1450 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 2005 Ep 12 2005 12
Megan Spencer, Jaimie Leonarder and Fenella Kernebone present reviews, interviews and an insider's view of the 

world of movies, while Marc Fennell reviews new-release DVDs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2005 RPT PG a Y

19/01/2026 1525 Biography Discovering Film: Meryl Streep Meryl Streep 12 2
Some of the biggest film stars in history rose to fame during the `golden age' of Hollywood, in the early and mid-

20th century.  We profile some of these stars who became household names.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 PG a l s

19/01/2026 1625 Dance Born To Dance   0

A coming of age tale told through the eyes of Tu, an ambitious young man from Auckland who will do whatever it 

takes to realise his dream of becoming a professional hip hop dancer. Directed by Tammy Davis and Chris 

Graham, and stars Tia Maipi and Stan Walker.

NEW ZEALAND English-100 2015 RPT PG a Y Y

19/01/2026 1815 Action Adventure Capricorn One   0

When the first manned flight to Mars is deemed unsafe and scrubbed on the launch pad, anxious NASA 

authorities must scramble to save face and retain their funding - and so an unthinkable plot to fake a Martian 

landing is hatched. However, the plan is compromised when an ambitious journalist discovers the conspiracy. 

Directed by Peter Hyams and stars James Brolin, Elliott Gould and Brenda Vacarro.

USA English-100 1977 RPT PG a l v Y Y

19/01/2026 2030 Drama The Zone Of Interest SUMMER OF MOVIES   0
The commandant of Auschwitz, Rudolf Hoss, and his wife Hedwig (Sandra Huller), strive to build a dream life for 

their family in a house and garden next to the camp.
USA

German-50; Polish-

30; Yiddish-20
2023 Y

19/01/2026 2225 Comedy The Fence   0
Motorbikes, fast cars, punch-ups and 80's music. Set on the streets of 1980s Bristol, this retro flick follows a 

council estate kid out to settle the score with local thieves.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT M d l v Y

19/01/2026 2410 Drama Australian Rules   0
In Prospect Bay, a remote outpost on the South Australian coast, two communities, the Goonyas (whites) and the 

Nungas (blacks), come together on the one field they have in common, the football field.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2002 RPT M a d l q s v Y Y

19/01/2026 2600 Drama The Worst Person In The World   0

This story about self-discovery centres on a young woman who struggles to find her career path after getting 

through a troubled love life. Directed by Joachim Trier, starring Renate Reinsve, Anders Danielsen Lie, Herbert 

Nordrum.

NORWAY Norwegian-100 2021 RPT MA d n s Y



19/01/2026 2820 Drama The Last Wave   0

A Sydney lawyer's seemingly normal life is turned upside-down when he takes on a murder case and discovers 

that he shares a strange and unexplained connection to five Aboriginal men. Directed by Peter Weir and stars 

Richard Chamberlain, David Gulpilil and Olivia Hamnett.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; Italian-

50
1977 RPT PG a l n q Y Y

20/01/2026 615 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 2005 Ep 13 2005 13
Megan Spencer, Jaimie Leonarder and Fenella Kernebone present reviews, interviews and an insider's view of the 

world of movies, while Marc Fennell reviews new-release DVDs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2005 RPT PG a Y

20/01/2026 650 Dance Born To Dance   0

A coming of age tale told through the eyes of Tu, an ambitious young man from Auckland who will do whatever it 

takes to realise his dream of becoming a professional hip hop dancer. Directed by Tammy Davis and Chris 

Graham, and stars Tia Maipi and Stan Walker.

NEW ZEALAND English-100 2015 RPT PG a Y Y

20/01/2026 840 Martial Arts The Assassin   0 An assassin accepts a dangerous mission to kill a political leader in eighth century China. CHINA Mandarin-100 2015 RPT PG v Y

20/01/2026 1040 Drama The Tender Bar   0
In 1972, 9-year-old J R Maguire moves into his grandfather's dilapidated house in Long Island. Searching for a 

father figure, J R  falls under the unconventional tutelage of his uncle Charlie.
USA English-100 2021 RPT M a l s Y

20/01/2026 1240 Drama November   0

In November 2015, deadly attacks strike Paris. Anti-terrorist police Heloise (Sandrine Kiberlain) and chief Fred 

(Jean Dujardin) race to find the culprits before they strike again, launching one of history’s largest manhunts 

across Europe and beyond.

FRANCE French-100 2022 RPT M a l v Y

20/01/2026 1440 Action Adventure Capricorn One   0

When the first manned flight to Mars is deemed unsafe and scrubbed on the launch pad, anxious NASA 

authorities must scramble to save face and retain their funding - and so an unthinkable plot to fake a Martian 

landing is hatched. However, the plan is compromised when an ambitious journalist discovers the conspiracy. 

Directed by Peter Hyams and stars James Brolin, Elliott Gould and Brenda Vacarro.

USA English-100 1977 RPT PG a l v Y Y

20/01/2026 1655 Drama The Last Wave   0

A Sydney lawyer's seemingly normal life is turned upside-down when he takes on a murder case and discovers 

that he shares a strange and unexplained connection to five Aboriginal men. Directed by Peter Weir and stars 

Richard Chamberlain, David Gulpilil and Olivia Hamnett.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; Italian-

50
1977 RPT PG a l n q Y Y

20/01/2026 1855 Drama Where The Money Is   0
Nurse Carol and her loyal husband Wayne discover that retired bank robber Henry is faking his condition. 

Together, they plan a heist - but as tensions rise, the robbery takes unexpected turns.
CANADA English-100 2000 RPT PG a s v Y

20/01/2026 2030 Drama The Taste Of Things SUMMER OF MOVIES   0
In 1885, celebrated cook Eugenie and gourmet Dodin share a deep bond through food and love. When she resists 

marriage, Dodin attempts the ultimate gesture: cooking for her himself.
BELGIUM French-100 2023 Y

20/01/2026 2305 Drama Shayda   0
A young Iranian mother and her daughter seek safety in an Australian shelter during Nowrooz, but as hope 

blooms, the past resurfaces, threatening the freedom they fought to find.
AUSTRALIA English-50; Farsi-50 2023 RPT M a v Y

20/01/2026 2515 Drama The Zone Of Interest   0
The commandant of Auschwitz, Rudolf Hoss, and his wife Hedwig (Sandra Huller), strive to build a dream life for 

their family in a house and garden next to the camp.
USA

German-50; Polish-

30; Yiddish-20
2023 RPT Y

20/01/2026 2715 Drama A Beautiful Mind   0

From the highest of regard to the depths of despair, John Forbes Nash, Jr. experienced it all. A mathematical 

genius, he made an astonishing discovery early in his career. But Nash soon found himself on a painful and 

harrowing journey of self-discovery once he was diagnosed with paranoid schizophrenia. Winner of four 

Academy Awards in 2002, including Best Picture. Directed by Ron Howard and stars Russell Crowe, Jennifer 

Connelly and Ed Harris.

USA English-100 2001 RPT M a Y Y

21/01/2026 545 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 2005 Ep 14 2005 14
Megan Spencer, Jaimie Leonarder and Fenella Kernebone present reviews, interviews and an insider's view of the 

world of movies, while Marc Fennell reviews new-release DVDs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2005 RPT PG a Y

21/01/2026 620 Drama Where The Money Is   0
Nurse Carol and her loyal husband Wayne discover that retired bank robber Henry is faking his condition. 

Together, they plan a heist - but as tensions rise, the robbery takes unexpected turns.
CANADA English-100 2000 RPT PG a s v Y



21/01/2026 755 Biography Whina   0

Follows the life of trailblazing Maori leader Dame Whina Cooper, who spent her life breaking boundaries, 

speaking for the rights of Maori, and fighting for the land. Directed by James Napier Robertson and Paula Whetu 

Jones, starring Rena Owen, Vinnie Bennett, James Rolleston.

NEW ZEALAND
English-50; Maori-

50
2022 RPT PG a Y Y

21/01/2026 1000 Drama The Zone Of Interest   0
The commandant of Auschwitz, Rudolf Hoss, and his wife Hedwig (Sandra Huller), strive to build a dream life for 

their family in a house and garden next to the camp.
USA

German-50; Polish-

30; Yiddish-20
2023 RPT Y

21/01/2026 1200 Comedy The Fence   0
Motorbikes, fast cars, punch-ups and 80's music. Set on the streets of 1980s Bristol, this retro flick follows a 

council estate kid out to settle the score with local thieves.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT M d l v Y

21/01/2026 1345 Dance Born To Dance   0

A coming of age tale told through the eyes of Tu, an ambitious young man from Auckland who will do whatever it 

takes to realise his dream of becoming a professional hip hop dancer. Directed by Tammy Davis and Chris 

Graham, and stars Tia Maipi and Stan Walker.

NEW ZEALAND English-100 2015 RPT PG a Y Y

21/01/2026 1535 Action Adventure Capricorn One   0

When the first manned flight to Mars is deemed unsafe and scrubbed on the launch pad, anxious NASA 

authorities must scramble to save face and retain their funding - and so an unthinkable plot to fake a Martian 

landing is hatched. However, the plan is compromised when an ambitious journalist discovers the conspiracy. 

Directed by Peter Hyams and stars James Brolin, Elliott Gould and Brenda Vacarro.

USA English-100 1977 RPT PG a l v Y Y

21/01/2026 1750 Biography Discovering Film: Diane Keaton Diane Keaton 12 3

A tribute to the late Diane Keaton, born in Los Angeles in 1946, whose remarkable career spanned decades. From 

her breakout in 'The Godfather' to her Oscar-winning role in 'Annie Hall' and hits like 'The First Wives Club', this 

celebration honours her wit, warmth, and timeless influence on cinema.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT PG a Y

21/01/2026 1850 Comedy Five Flights Up   0

Five Flights Up follows a long-time married couple who must decide whether or not to sell their Brooklyn 

apartment of 40 years. The couple, Ruth and Alex, have to contend with eccentric open house guests, their pushy 

realtor niece, and the health of their beloved family dog - all while navigating a New York on edge from what 

turns out to be a media-generated frenzy. Stars Academy Award winners Diane Keaton and Morgan Freeman.

USA English-100 2014 RPT PG a l Y

21/01/2026 2030 Drama Daddio SUMMER OF MOVIES   0

New York City. JFK airport. A young woman jumps into the backseat of a yellow taxi, the cabbie throws the 

vehicle into drive as the two head out into the night toward Manhattan, striking up the most unexpected 

conversation resulting in a single, epic remarkable journey.

USA English-100 2024

21/01/2026 2225 Drama Aftersun   0

Sophie reflects on the shared joy and private melancholy of a holiday she took with her father twenty years 

earlier. Memories real and imagined become a powerful and heartrending portrait of their relationship, as Sophie 

tries to reconcile the father she knew with the man she didn't.

USA

Turkish-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

Spanish-33.33

2022 RPT M a l s Y Y

21/01/2026 2420 Comedy Black Bear
WEIRD AND 

WONDERFUL
  0

A filmmaker suffering from a lack of inspiration retreats to an isolated lake house, where she manipulates and 

controls her hosts in an attempt to create a work of art. Directed by Lawrence Michael Levine, starring Aubrey 

Plaza, Christopher Abbott, Sarah Gadon.

USA English-100 2020 RPT MA l Y

21/01/2026 2620 Drama The Taste Of Things   0
In 1885, celebrated cook Eugenie and gourmet Dodin share a deep bond through food and love. When she resists 

marriage, Dodin attempts the ultimate gesture: cooking for her himself.
BELGIUM French-100 2023 RPT Y

21/01/2026 2850 Animation Oink   0
When 9-year-old Babs gets a pig named Oink from her grandpa, she trains it like a puppy to keep it. But the real 

danger looms - her grandpa plans to enter Oink in a secret sausage contest.
BELGIUM Dutch-100 2022 RPT PG a v Y

22/01/2026 615 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 2005 Ep 15 2005 15
Megan Spencer, Jaimie Leonarder and Fenella Kernebone present reviews, interviews and an insider's view of the 

world of movies, while Marc Fennell reviews new-release DVDs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2005 RPT PG a Y

22/01/2026 645 Biography Mary Shelley   0

She will forever be remembered as the writer who gave the world Frankenstein. But the real life story of Mary 

Shelley - and the creation of her immortal monster - is nearly as fantastical as her fiction. Directed by Haifaa Al-

Mansour and stars Elle Fanning, Douglas Booth and Maisie Williams.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT PG a l s Y Y

22/01/2026 900 Comedy Five Flights Up   0

Five Flights Up follows a long-time married couple who must decide whether or not to sell their Brooklyn 

apartment of 40 years. The couple, Ruth and Alex, have to contend with eccentric open house guests, their pushy 

realtor niece, and the health of their beloved family dog - all while navigating a New York on edge from what 

turns out to be a media-generated frenzy. Stars Academy Award winners Diane Keaton and Morgan Freeman.

USA English-100 2014 RPT PG a l Y



22/01/2026 1045 Drama Shayda   0
A young Iranian mother and her daughter seek safety in an Australian shelter during Nowrooz, but as hope 

blooms, the past resurfaces, threatening the freedom they fought to find.
AUSTRALIA English-50; Farsi-50 2023 RPT M a v Y

22/01/2026 1255 Drama Aftersun   0

Sophie reflects on the shared joy and private melancholy of a holiday she took with her father twenty years 

earlier. Memories real and imagined become a powerful and heartrending portrait of their relationship, as Sophie 

tries to reconcile the father she knew with the man she didn't.

USA

Turkish-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

Spanish-33.33

2022 RPT M a l s Y Y

22/01/2026 1450 Drama Where The Money Is   0
Nurse Carol and her loyal husband Wayne discover that retired bank robber Henry is faking his condition. 

Together, they plan a heist - but as tensions rise, the robbery takes unexpected turns.
CANADA English-100 2000 RPT PG a s v Y

22/01/2026 1625 Biography Whina   0

Follows the life of trailblazing Maori leader Dame Whina Cooper, who spent her life breaking boundaries, 

speaking for the rights of Maori, and fighting for the land. Directed by James Napier Robertson and Paula Whetu 

Jones, starring Rena Owen, Vinnie Bennett, James Rolleston.

NEW ZEALAND
English-50; Maori-

50
2022 RPT PG a Y Y

22/01/2026 1830 Comedy Mermaids   0
A teen (Winona Ryder) is caught in an emotional tug of war as she tries to deal with both her first love and an 

unconventional mother.
USA English-100 1990 RPT PG l s Y Y

22/01/2026 2030 Drama Bosch And Rockit SUMMER OF MOVIES   0
On the Australian coast, father and son Bosch and Rockit live off the grid, but when authorities close in, their 

peaceful life is tested, forcing them to confront freedom, love, and letting go.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022

22/01/2026 2230 Comedy I Love You Too   0
Jim, a man whose inability to declare his love to his girlfriend, threatens to cost him the best thing he ever had 

but leads him to befriend a person who helps him find the words to get her back.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2010 RPT M l s Y

22/01/2026 2430 Drama Daddio   0

New York City. JFK airport. A young woman jumps into the backseat of a yellow taxi, the cabbie throws the 

vehicle into drive as the two head out into the night toward Manhattan, striking up the most unexpected 

conversation resulting in a single, epic remarkable journey.

USA English-100 2024 RPT

22/01/2026 2625 Comedy La La Land   0

Mia, an aspiring actress, and Sebastian, a dedicated jazz musician, are struggling to make ends meet in a city 

known for crushing hopes and breaking hearts. Directed by Damien Chazelle, starring Emma Stone, Ryan Gosling, 

Rosemarie DeWitt.

USA English-100 2016 RPT M l Y

22/01/2026 2840 Biography Rabbit-Proof Fence   0

A true story about three young Aboriginal girls. They are taken from their home in 1931 and sent to a remote 

settlement, where they attempt the impossible and embark on a daring escape. Stars Everlyn Sampi and Tianna 

Sansbury.

AUSTRALIA
English-50; 

Walmajarri-50
2002 RPT PG q Y Y Y

23/01/2026 620 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 2005 Ep 16 2005 16
Megan Spencer, Jaimie Leonarder and Fenella Kernebone present reviews, interviews and an insider's view of the 

world of movies, while Marc Fennell reviews new-release DVDs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2005 RPT PG a Y

23/01/2026 650 Animation Oink   0
When 9-year-old Babs gets a pig named Oink from her grandpa, she trains it like a puppy to keep it. But the real 

danger looms - her grandpa plans to enter Oink in a secret sausage contest.
BELGIUM Dutch-100 2022 RPT PG a v Y

23/01/2026 815 Comedy Mermaids   0
A teen (Winona Ryder) is caught in an emotional tug of war as she tries to deal with both her first love and an 

unconventional mother.
USA English-100 1990 RPT PG l s Y Y

23/01/2026 1015 Action Adventure Within Sand   0
Set against the mesmerising backdrop of Saudi Arabia's northern desert, Within Sand tells the gripping story of 

Sanam, a Bedouin trader who is forced to confront the harsh realities of nature after a devastating ambush.
SAUDI ARABIA Arabic-100 2022 RPT M a v Y

23/01/2026 1225 Drama The Sitting Duck   0
In 2012, the head union representative of a French multinational nuclear powerhouse becomes a whistle-blower. 

Maureen Kearney fights government ministers to bring the scandal to light.
FRANCE

Hungarian-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

French-33.33

2022 RPT M a l v Y



23/01/2026 1440 Comedy Five Flights Up   0

Five Flights Up follows a long-time married couple who must decide whether or not to sell their Brooklyn 

apartment of 40 years. The couple, Ruth and Alex, have to contend with eccentric open house guests, their pushy 

realtor niece, and the health of their beloved family dog - all while navigating a New York on edge from what 

turns out to be a media-generated frenzy. Stars Academy Award winners Diane Keaton and Morgan Freeman.

USA English-100 2014 RPT PG a l Y

23/01/2026 1620 Biography Mary Shelley   0

She will forever be remembered as the writer who gave the world Frankenstein. But the real life story of Mary 

Shelley - and the creation of her immortal monster - is nearly as fantastical as her fiction. Directed by Haifaa Al-

Mansour and stars Elle Fanning, Douglas Booth and Maisie Williams.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT PG a l s Y Y

23/01/2026 1830 Comedy Barefoot In The Park   0
A conservative lawyer (Robert Redford) marries a vivacious woman (Jane Fonda), and the two move into a busy 

Greenwich Village apartment.
USA English-100 1967 RPT PG s Y Y

23/01/2026 2030 Comedy The Death Of Stalin SUMMER OF MOVIES   0

In the days following Stalin’s collapse, his core team of ministers tussle for control - some want positive change in 

the Soviet Union, others have more sinister motives. Their one common trait? They’re all just desperately trying 

to remain alive.

BELGIUM English-100 2017 RPT MA l Y Y

23/01/2026 2230 Comedy The Problem With People   0
Two estranged cousins - one from Ireland, the other from New York City - try to make amends for a generations - 

long family dispute.
IRELAND English-100 2023 RPT M l s Y

23/01/2026 2425 Comedy I Love You Too   0
Jim, a man whose inability to declare his love to his girlfriend, threatens to cost him the best thing he ever had 

but leads him to befriend a person who helps him find the words to get her back.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2010 RPT M l s Y

23/01/2026 2630 Drama Bosch And Rockit   0
On the Australian coast, father and son Bosch and Rockit live off the grid, but when authorities close in, their 

peaceful life is tested, forcing them to confront freedom, love, and letting go.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT

23/01/2026 2830 Biography Mary Shelley   0

She will forever be remembered as the writer who gave the world Frankenstein. But the real life story of Mary 

Shelley - and the creation of her immortal monster - is nearly as fantastical as her fiction. Directed by Haifaa Al-

Mansour and stars Elle Fanning, Douglas Booth and Maisie Williams.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT PG a l s Y Y

24/01/2026 640 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 2005 Ep 17 2005 17
Megan Spencer, Jaimie Leonarder and Fenella Kernebone present reviews, interviews and an insider's view of the 

world of movies, while Marc Fennell reviews new-release DVDs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2005 RPT PG a Y

24/01/2026 715 Comedy Barefoot In The Park   0
A conservative lawyer (Robert Redford) marries a vivacious woman (Jane Fonda), and the two move into a busy 

Greenwich Village apartment.
USA English-100 1967 RPT PG s Y Y

24/01/2026 915 Biography Discovering Film: Roy Scheider Roy Scheider 12 7
Some of the biggest film stars in history rose to fame during the `golden age' of Hollywood, in the early and mid-

20th century.  We profile some of these stars who became household names.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 PG Y

24/01/2026 1010 Comedy I Love You Too   0
Jim, a man whose inability to declare his love to his girlfriend, threatens to cost him the best thing he ever had 

but leads him to befriend a person who helps him find the words to get her back.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2010 RPT M l s Y

24/01/2026 1215 Comedy The Problem With People   0
Two estranged cousins - one from Ireland, the other from New York City - try to make amends for a generations - 

long family dispute.
IRELAND English-100 2023 RPT M l s Y

24/01/2026 1410 Biography Discovering Film: Gary Oldman Gary Oldman 13 8
Some of the biggest film stars in history rose to fame during the `golden age' of Hollywood, in the early and mid-

20th century.  We profile some of these stars who became household names.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2021 PG Y

24/01/2026 1505 Drama Bicycle Thieves   0
Vittorio De Sica’s neo-realist masterpiece: follows a father and son’s desperate search for a stolen bicycle vital to 

their survival, capturing postwar Rome with raw authenticity.
ITALY

German-50; Italian-

50
1948 RPT PG Y



24/01/2026 1640 Comedy Princess Caraboo   0

In the early 19th century, a mysterious young woman speaking a strange language shows up in an English village. 

There she is taken in by a family of haughty aristocrats who assume she is a foreign princess. Directed by Michael 

Austin and stars Phoebe Cates, Jim Broadbent and Wendy Hughes.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1994 RPT PG a Y

24/01/2026 1830 Action Adventure Explorers FAMILY TIME   0
In their makeshift laboratory, three boys use an amazing discovery and their ingenuity to build their own 

spaceship and launch themselves on a fantastic interplanetary journey.
USA English-100 1985 Y

24/01/2026 2030 Drama Tinker Tailor Soldier Spy SUMMER OF MOVIES   0

In 1970s England, the head of MI6 dispatches an agent to meet with a Hungarian general who knows the identity 

of a Soviet spy in the organisation's ranks. However, the mission goes wrong and the general dies before he can 

reveal the information. Under-secretary Oliver Lacon calls veteran agent George Smiley back from forced 

retirement to ferret out the mole and stop the flow of vital British secrets to the Russians. Stars Gary Oldman, 

Colin Firth and Mark Strong.

FRANCE

English-20; French-

20; Hungarian-20; 

Russian-20; Turkish-

20

2011 RPT MA v Y Y Y

24/01/2026 2255 Mystery / Crime Body Heat   0
Academy Award winner William Hurt and Kathleen Turner star in this steamy thriller about lust and betrayal. A 

lawyer's affair with a tycoon's wife leads to murder and a deadly web of deceit.
USA English-100 1981 RPT M a l n s v Y

24/01/2026 2505 Thriller Limitless   0
An unsuccessful writer (Bradley Cooper) takes NZT, unlocking his brain's full potential. As he rises, he faces 

threats from a mogul (Robert De Niro), gangsters, and police in this action thriller.
USA

English-20; French-

20; Italian-20; 

Mandarin-20; 

Russian-20

2011 RPT M d l s v Y Y


